Zpravodw) 11, kuzelkarské ligy sk. B

Soupisky — jarni ¢ast

TJ Sokol Chvalikovice

KOSTKA Vladimir
STANEK Ales
STANEK Jif
HENDRYCH Radek
HENDRYCH Jakub
HENDRYCH David
VALENTA Vladimir

TJ Sokol Husovice "B"

KOSTAL Pavel
MACHALEK Jan
RADIL Jii
VEJTASA Miroslav
ZIZLAVSKY Tomas
HNAT Jakub

KK Vyskov

CURIK Radim
PROCHAZKA Tomés
TOUS Josef

PEVNY Petr
RYCHLOVSKY Ludék
TRAVNICEK Jiti
VARGA Eduard

TJ Centropen Dacice

ZAHOUREK Petr
KOVAR Daniel
KABELKA Pavel
KABELKA Milan
NEMEC Ji
BRTNIK Josef

11294
10476
10164
15155
17624
17625
06252

06565
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06659
18659
19616
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09066
09321
07433
08269
08354
21380

15281
10977
11801
16879
06014
22112

42

52
34
40
39
32
37
59

42

47
53
48
51
26
28

43

42
41
43
46
45
38
46

32

30
38
35
30
39
20

TJ Sokol Vracov

KORDULA Tomés
KORDULA Filip
SVOBODA Frantisek
TUZIL Jan
POLANSKY Petr
POLANSKY Pavel
SASIN Tomas

TJ Spartak Pierov

MACHACEK Zden&k
PLEBAN Jakub
VACHA Petr
KANDA Milan
PAVELKA Petr
DIVILA Jiti

SK Kuzelky Dubriany

SERAK Toméas
RYBARSKY Rostislav
DOSTAL Marek
ZELENY Michal
SEVELA Ondfej
KRATOCHVILA Antonin
KRATOCHVILA Michal

TJ Unie Hlubina
ZACEK Piemysl
RECHTORIS Tomas
BASTA Petr
BRABLEC Petr
HEJTMANEK Michal
KONECNY Vladimir
MAREK Martin
ZATYKO Michal

18060
20954
08249
10235
16869
08463
18062

17910
15349
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15219
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KK Blansko 42 TJ Prostéjov 41
HAVIR Petr 09247 47 ROLENC Roman 07080 54
KOLARIK Karel 08955 69 ZNOJIL Miroslav 07198 56
FLEK Roman 06326 45 PERNICA Jan 18793 27
FLEK Jakub 19643 22 SMEJKAL Michal 12713 34
SEHNAL Petr 21035 20 CAPKA Ales 10607 36
PLSEK David 14720 49 DIVIS Bronislav 09446 40
KK Moravska Slavia Brno 40 TJ Opava 48
ANTOS Pavel 07164 42 JAHN Milan 11124 54
MILAN Miroslav 18083 51 VALICEK Tomés 15717 50
HENDRY CH Petr 20200 20 STUCHLIK Miroslav 08750 46
KLIKA Milan 07484 52 BASISTA Macigj 21377 62
HOSTINSKY Ivo 09135 39 BRACEK Petr 15650 28
NEMEC Ondej 10706 36 BLAZEK Michal 06446 47
12. kolo

13.01.18 so 10:00 TJ Opava — TJ Sokol Chvalikovice

13.01.18 so 15:00 KK Moravska Slavia Brno — TJ Sokol Vracov

13.01.18 so 12:00 TJ Prost&jov — TJ Sokol Husovice B

13.01.18 so 10:00 KK Blansko — TJ Spartak Prerov

13.01.18 so 15:30 TJ Unie Hlubina — KK Vyskov

13.01.18 so 14:00 TJ Centropen Dacice — SK Kuzelky Dubnany

email: ivan.riha@kuzelky.cz, riha.ivan@seznam.cz, riha.ivan@centrum.cz
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